
Contract No.  VNP-251 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Consent Order Compliance Sewer Remediation                                  Advertise: 7/2/25
Village of New Paltz, NY  BID - Wednesday, July 30, 2025 at 2:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: $1.25M - $1.35M 

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

1

2
1d

DIGITAL

Karen Tobias

Arold Constuction Co. Inc.

51 Powder Mill Road

Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753

karen.tobias@arold.us

7/2/25

2d
DIGITAL

Dustin Henry

ECA

6 Airline Drive

Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961

dustinh@ecainc.org 7/8/25

3d
DIGITAL

Charles Merritt Jr.

Merritt Construction Inc

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-246-2138 (P)

1-845-247-9362 (F)

kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

7/8/25

4d

DIGITAL

Britt Pellerin

W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.

831 Route 67

Curtis Industrial Park Bldg 28A

Ballston Spa, NY  12020

1-518-885-0060

bpellerin@wmschultz.com 7/8/25

5d
DIGITAL

Joe Kata

TAM Enterprises

114 Hartley Road

Goshen NY 10924

845-294-8882

estimating@tamenterprises.com 7/8/25

6d
DIGITAL

Michael Cronin

Insituform Technologies, LLC

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, FL  63005

562-413-1585

insituformsales@azuria.com 7/8/25

7d

DIGITAL

Adrienne Roehrs

Roehrs Construction, Inc.

PO Box 406

Clintondale, NY  12515

1-845-926-2311

adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

7/8/25
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8d

DIGITAL

Richard Canton

GP Jager

43 Edgecumb Road

West Milford, NJ 07480

1-973-908-4789

rcanton@jagerinc.com

7/10/25

9d

DIGITAL

Stephanie Melita

Bellamy Consturction Compay Inc

6684 Amsterdam Road

Scotia, NY 12302

1-518-214-4082

stephanie@bellamys.com

7/11/25

10d

DIGITAL

Andrew Eberhardt

Eberhardt Excavation

72 Hillside Drive

West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-249-7550

aceeberhardt@gmail.com

7/14/25

11d

DIGITAL

Kristen Osterhoudt

H. Osterhoudt Excavating Inc.

11 Spring Street

Ellevnille, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084 (P)

1-845-647-8304 (F)

kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

7/14/25

12d

DIGITAL

Mike Ralbovsky

Precision Trenchless LLC

1710 Erie Blvd

Schenectady, NY 12308

1-518-429-1164

mikeR@PIM-Inc.com

7/15/25

13d

DIGITAL

Irnesa Okanovic

National Water Main Cleaning Co.

1806 Newark Turnpike

Kearny, NJ 07032

1-973-483-3200

bidreg@nwmcc.com

7/15/25

14d

DIGITAL

Stephen Cooper

Core & Main

650 Sheafe Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909

stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

7/17/25

15d

DIGITAL

Liam Radigan

Gallo Construction

50 Lincoln Avenue

Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354

lradigan@gallogc.com

7/23/25
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16d

DIGITAL

Andrew Miller

Amity Construction

130 Salt Point Turnpike

Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

1-845-471-9252

andrew@amityconstructioncorp.com

7/28/25

17d

DIGITAL

Zachary Hewke

Callanan Industries, Inc.

8 Southwoods Boulevard

Albany, NY 12211

1-518-374-2222

estimating@callanan.com 7/30/25

18d

DIGITAL

Lonnie Nilsen

Schmidts Wholesale, Inc

150 Jefferson Street

Monticello, NY 12701

1-845-701-8029

lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

7/30/25

19d

DIGITAL

20d

DIGITAL

21d

DIGITAL

22d

DIGITAL

23d

DIGITAL

mailto:andrew@amityconstructioncorp.com
mailto:estimating@callanan.com
mailto:lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com


Contract No.  VNP-251 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Consent Order Compliance Sewer Remediation                                  Advertise: 7/2/25
Village of New Paltz, NY  BID - Wednesday, July 30, 2025 at 2:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: $1.25M - $1.35M 

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

24d

DIGITAL

25d

DIGITAL

26d

DIGITAL

27d

DIGITAL

28d

DIGITAL

29d

DIGITAL

30d

DIGITAL


